®
Evanesce Tab-Tension Series In-Ceiling projection screen is the perfect solution for concealed in-ceiling installation that
demands the best picture quality in a tab-tensioned screen.
Evanesce Tab-Tension Series Product Brochure
Evanesce Tension Series
Evanesce Tab-Tension Series In-Ceiling projection screen is the perfect solution for concealed
in-ceiling installation that demands the best picture quality in a tab-tensioned screen.
1www.elitescreens.com/evanescetension

View Width
(in)
View
Height
(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs) Packaging Dimensions (LxHxW) Gain Screen Material
ITE84VW2-E30 84"(4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7 34.6 47.8 15.7 21.7  84.3"x7.5"x8.3" 1.1 CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
ITE100VW2-E8 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 39.5 53.7 18.0 24.4  97"x7.5"x8.3" 1.1
ITE120VW2-E8 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 44.6 61.6 20.3 28.0  113.8"x7.5"x8.3" 1.1
ITE84HW2-E30 84"(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 36.3 50.9 16.5 23.1  90.2"x7.5"x8.3" 1.1
ITE126XW2-E8 126"(16:10) 66.8 106.8 169.5 271.3 47.0 64.8 21.4 29.5 124"x7.5"x8.3" 1.1
ITE139XW2-E8 139"(16:10) 73.7 117.9 187.2 299.5 58.9 85.5 26.7 38.8 138.6"x7.9"x8.7" 1.1
Evanesce Tab-Tension Series
2 www.elitescreens.com/evanescetension
Model
Screen